Crude Oil Price Bulletin Summary As Of July 2020

st
T_—_‘ ENERGY TRANSFER Subject To Terms & Conditions
The following prices are for informational purposes only, do not constitute an offer, and are subject to change or revisions without notice.
$B | SB[ $B | $B | $B | /B | $/B | $/B | $/B | $/B | /B | $/B | /B | $/B | $/B | $/B | $/B | $/B | /B | $/B | $/B | $/B | $/B |[Gravity
nge Change # D0-126[20-127120-128020-12920-13000-131p20-1320-13320-134P0-13520-136020-137020-13820-13920- 14020-141[20-142p0-143020-144R0-145020-1460-147
Effective: v 72 | 76 | 7z | s | wo 7m0 |73 | 714 | 75 | 716 | 707 | 7120 | 721 | 7122 | 7123 | 7024 | 7027 | 7028 | 7129 | 7130 | 7131
1 |coastal Grade A (*) |29.25]/30.00{30.00]30.25|30.75|29.25|30.00| 29.50 | 29.75| 30.75 | 30.25 | 30.00 | 30.25 | 31.50 | 31.50 | 30.50 | 30.75 | 31.25 | 30.75 | 30.75 | 29.50 | 29.75 A
2 E’é‘agfper Gulf 30.00{30.75]30.75|31.00]31.50|30.00| 30.75|30.25| 30.50 | 31.50| 31.00 | 30.75 | 31.00 | 32.25 | 32.25 | 31.25 | 31.50| 32.00 | 31.50 | 31.50 | 30.25 | 30.50 B
3 |South Texas Light [30.00]30.75|30.75|31.00|31.50|30.00|30.75|30.25|30.50 | 31.50 | 31.00 | 30.75 | 31.00 | 32.25| 32.25 | 31.25| 31.50 | 32.00| 31.50 | 31.50 | 30.25 | 30.50 B
4 |W. Tx.IN. Mex. Inter. | 36.25|37.00|37.00|37.25| 37.75| 36.25 | 37.00| 36.50 | 36.75 | 37.75 | 37.25 | 37.00| 37.25 | 38.50| 38.50 | 37.50| 37.75 | 38.25| 37.75 | 37.75| 36.50 | 36.75 B
5 (S*‘))”th Texas Heavy |59 75130.5030.50]30.75|31.25 | 29.75| 30.50 | 30.00| 30.25 | 31.25| 30.75 | 30.50 | 30.75 | 32.00| 32.00 | 31.00| 31.25 | 31.75 | 31.25 | 31.25| 30.00 | 30.25 A
6 |Delhi/N. Louisiana |33.25]|34.00|34.00|34.25|34.75|33.25|34.00|33.50| 33.75| 34.75 | 34.25 | 34.00| 34.25 | 35.50| 35.50 | 34.50| 34.75 | 35.25| 34.75 | 34.75| 33.50 | 33.75 B
7 |oklahoma Sweet  |36.25|37.00|37.00|37.25|37.75|36.25|37.00| 36.50 | 36.75 | 37.75 | 37.25 | 37.00| 37.25 | 38.50| 38.50 | 37.50| 37.75 | 38.25| 37.75 | 37.75| 36.50 | 36.75 B
8 |oklahoma Sour 24.25(25.00]25.00|25.25| 25.75 | 24.25 | 25.00 | 24.50| 24.75 | 25.75| 25.25 | 25.00 | 25.25 | 26.50 | 26.50 | 25.50 | 25.75 | 26.25 | 25.75 | 25.75 | 24.50 | 24.75 C
9 |w.cCen.Tx.Inter. |36.25|37.00|37.00|37.25|37.75|36.25|37.00|36.50| 36.75|37.75 | 37.25 | 37.00| 37.25 | 38.50| 38.50 | 37.50| 37.75 | 38.25| 37.75 | 37.75| 36.50 | 36.75 B
10 |South Louisiana  |34.75|35.50|35.50|35.75|36.25|34.75|35.50 | 35.00 | 35.25 | 36.25 | 35.75 | 35.50| 35.75 | 37.00| 37.00 | 36.00| 36.25 | 36.75 | 36.25 | 36.25 | 35.00 | 35.25 B
11 ‘é"v‘jﬁtem Oklahoma |35 5 | 36 25| 36.25 | 36.50| 37.00| 35.50 | 36.25 | 35.75 | 36.00 | 37.00 | 36.50 | 36.25 | 36.50 | 37.75 | 37.75 | 36.75 | 37.00 | 37.50 | 37.00 | 37.00| 35.75 | 36.00 B
12 |W. Tx./N. Mex. Sour |31.25|32.00]32.00|32.25|32.75|31.25|32.00|31.50|31.75|32.75| 32.25 | 32.00| 32.25 | 33.50| 33.50 | 32.50| 32.75 | 33.25| 32.75 | 32.75| 31.50 | 31.75 B
13 |East Texas Sweet |33.50|34.25|34.25|34.50|35.00|33.50|34.25 | 33.75| 34.00| 35.00 | 34.50 | 34.25 | 34.50 | 35.75| 35.75 | 34.75| 35.00 | 35.50 | 35.00 | 35.00 | 33.75 | 34.00 B
14 |North Texas Sweet |36.25|37.00]37.00|37.25|37.75|36.25|37.00|36.50|36.75|37.75| 37.25 | 37.00| 37.25 | 38.50| 38.50 | 37.50| 37.75 | 38.25| 37.75 | 37.75| 36.50 | 36.75 B
15 |Michigan Sour 28.25(29.00]29.00|29.25|29.75|28.25| 29.00 | 28.50| 28.75 | 29.75| 29.25 | 29.00 | 29.25 | 30.50 | 30.50 | 29.50 | 29.75 | 30.25 | 29.75 | 29.75 | 28.50 | 28.75 B
16 |Michigan Sweet 33.0033.75]33.75|34.0034.50 | 33.00| 33.75 | 33.25| 33.50 | 34.50| 34.00 | 33.75 | 34.00 | 35.25 | 35.25 | 34.25 | 34.50| 35.00 | 34.50 | 34.50 | 33.25 | 33.50 B
17 gﬁ?h?ﬁgc SWL. @ 136 25|37.00(37.00|37.25]|37.75 | 36.25 | 37.00 | 36.50 | 36.75 | 37.75 | 37.25 | 37.00| 37.25 | 38.50 | 38.50 | 37.50 | 37.75 | 38.25 | 37.75 | 37.75 | 36.50 | 36.75 B
18 |Giddings 30.00{30.75]30.75|31.00]31.50|30.00| 30.75|30.25| 30.50 | 31.50| 31.00 | 30.75 | 31.00 | 32.25 | 32.25 | 31.25 | 31.50| 32.00 | 31.50 | 31.50 | 30.25 | 30.50 B
* Crude oil purchased must meet certain quality criteria established through laboratory examination by Sunoco.
Run On: 7/31/2020 6:25:01 PM
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Crude Oil Price Bulletin Summary As Of July 2020
s ENERGY TRANSFER

Subject To Terms & Conditions

The following prices are for informational purposes only, do not constitute an offer, and are subject to change or revisions without notice.

$B|$B|$B|$B|$B|$B|$B|$B|$B|$B|3$B|S$B|SB|$B|$B|$B|$B]|S$B]|S$B]|SB]|SB| $B]| $B |Gravity
Price
Col. |Change # 20-12620-127]20-12820-12920-130120-131J20-13220-13320-134j20-13520-13620-137)20-13820-13920-140R0-141J20-142P20-14320-144P0-14520-14620-147]
Effective: 711 712 716 717 718 719 | 7/10 | 7/13 | 7/14 | 7/15 | 7/16 | 7/17 | 7/20 | 7/21 | 7/22 | 7/23 | 7/24 | 7/27 | 7/28 | 7/29 | 7/30 | 7/31
19 a':é?&oerggte 35.25]36.00]36.00]36.25|36.75]35.25]36.00 | 35.50] 35.75] 36.75] 36.25] 36.00] 36.25] 37.50]| 37.5036.50] 36.75| 37.25| 36.75 | 36.75] 35.50 | 35.75 B
20 |Eagle Ford 36.25]37.00]37.00]37.25|37.75]36.25]37.00| 36.50] 36.75]37.75] 37.25]37.00] 37.25] 38.50] 38.50 | 37.50| 37.75] 38.25| 37.75 | 37.75] 36.50 | 36.75 D
21 E%%Ideeic;ﬁe 35.25]36.00]36.00]36.25|36.75]35.25]36.00 | 35.50] 35.75] 36.75] 36.25] 36.00] 36.25]37.50] 37.5036.50] 36.75]| 37.25| 36.75 | 36.75] 35.50 | 35.75 D

* Crude oil purchased must meet certain quality criteria established through laboratory examination by Sunoco.
Run On: 7/31/2020 6:25:01 PM
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